DOCUMENT TYPES

UNIVERSITY
UNION
UNIVERSITY
UNION
UNIVERSITY
UNION
UNIVERSITY
UNION
UNIVERSITY
UNION
UNIVERSITY
UNION
UNIVERSITY
UNION
UNIVERSITY
UNION
UNIVERSITY
UNION

(B) TO (L)
OF MANCHESTER

OF MANCHESTER

OF MANCHESTER

OF MANCHESTER

OF MANCHESTER

OF MANCHESTER

OF MANCHESTER

OF MANCHESTER

OF MANCHESTER

(CONT'D)
STUDENTS'

STUDENTS'

STUDENTS'

STUDENTS'

STUDENTS'

STUDENTS'

STUDENTS'

STUDENTS'

STUDENTS'

THE UNIVERSITY OF NORTHAMPTON
ENTERPRISES LIMITED

UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS'
UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS'
UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS'
UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS'
UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS'
UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS'
UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS'
UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS'
UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS'
UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS'
UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS'
UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS'
UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS'
UNIVERSITY
UNION
UNIVERSITY
UNION
UNIVERSITY
UNION
UNIVERSITY
UNION
UNIVERSITY
UNION
UNIVERSITY
UNION

OF SOUTHAMPTON
UNION
OF SOUTHAMPTON
UNION
OF SOUTHAMPTON
UNION
OF SOUTHAMPTON
UNION
OF SOUTHAMPTON
UNION
OF SOUTHAMPTON
UNION
OF SOUTHAMPTON
UNION
OF SOUTHAMPTON
UNION
OF SOUTHAMPTON
UNION
OF SOUTHAMPTON
UNION
OF SOUTHAMPTON
UNION
OF SOUTHAMPTON
UNION
OF SOUTHAMPTON
UNION
OF SUNDERLAND

OF SUNDERLAND

OF SUNDERLAND

OF SUNDERLAND

OF SUNDERLAND

OF SUNDERLAND

STUDENTS'

STUDENTS'

STUDENTS'

STUDENTS'

STUDENTS'

STUDENTS'

07759820

07759820

07759820

07759820

07759820

07759820

07759820

07759820

07759820

03092244

08034371

08034371

08034371

08034371

08034371

08034371

08034371

08034371

08034371

08034371

08034371

08034371

08034371

07702161

07702161

07702161

07702161

07702161

07702161

(C2)

03/07/2018
03/07/2018
02/07/2018
02/07/2018
02/07/2018
02/07/2018
02/07/2018
02/07/2018
02/07/2018
03/07/2018
02/07/2018
02/07/2018
02/07/2018
02/07/2018
02/07/2018
02/07/2018
02/07/2018
02/07/2018
02/07/2018
02/07/2018
02/07/2018
02/07/2018
02/07/2018
03/07/2018
02/07/2018
02/07/2018
03/07/2018
02/07/2018

03/07/2018

UNIVERSITY OF MANCHESTER STUDENTS'
UNION
UNIVERSITY OF MANCHESTER STUDENTS'
UNION
UNIVERSITY OF SUNDERLAND STUDENTS'
UNION
UNIVERSITY OF SUSSEX STUDENTS' UNION
UNIVERSITY OF SUSSEX STUDENTS' UNION
UNIVERSITY OF SUSSEX STUDENTS' UNION
UNIVERSITY OF SUSSEX STUDENTS' UNION
UNIVERSITY OF SUSSEX STUDENTS' UNION
UNIVERSITY OF SUSSEX STUDENTS' UNION
UNIVERSITY OF SUSSEX STUDENTS' UNION
UNIVERSITY OF SUSSEX STUDENTS' UNION
UNIVERSITY OF SUSSEX STUDENTS' UNION
UNIVERSITY OF SUSSEX STUDENTS' UNION
UNIVERSITY OF SUSSEX STUDENTS' UNION
UNIVERSITY OF WOLVERHAMPTON
STUDENTS' UNION
UNIVERSITY OF WOLVERHAMPTON
STUDENTS' UNION
UNIVERSITY OF WOLVERHAMPTON
STUDENTS' UNION
UNIVERSITY OF WOLVERHAMPTON
STUDENTS' UNION
UNIVERSITY OF WOLVERHAMPTON
STUDENTS' UNION
UNIVERSITY OF WOLVERHAMPTON
STUDENTS' UNION
UNIVERSITY OF WOLVERHAMPTON
STUDENTS' UNION
UNIVERSITY OF WOLVERHAMPTON
STUDENTS' UNION
UNIVERSITY OF YORK STUDENTS' UNION
UNIVERSITY OF YORK STUDENTS' UNION
UNIVERSITY OF YORK STUDENTS' UNION
UNIVERSITY OF YORK STUDENTS' UNION
UNIVERSITY OF YORK STUDENTS' UNION
UNIVERSITY OF YORK STUDENTS' UNION
UNIVERSITY OF YORK STUDENTS' UNION
UNIVERSITY OF YORK STUDENTS' UNION
UNIVERSITY OF YORK STUDENTS' UNION
UNIVERSITY OF YORK STUDENTS' UNION
UNIVERSITY OF YORK STUDENTS' UNION
UNIVERSITY OF YORK STUDENTS' UNION
UNIVERSITY TECHNICAL COLLEGE
WARRINGTON

UNIVERS MD LTD

UNIVOX NETWORKS LTD.

UNIVUS LTD.

UNIVUS LTD.

UNIWISE LIMITED

UNIXCHIMP.COM LTD

UNI-X EUROPE LTD

THE UNKNOWN PARTNERSHIP LIMITED
UNLIKELY ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE
LIMITED

UNLIKELY ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE
LIMITED

07759820

07759820

07702161

07695765
07695765
07695765
07695765
07695765
07695765
07695765
07695765
07695765
07695765
07695765
07275807

07275807

07275807

07275807

07275807

07275807

07275807

07275807

10688097
10688097
10688097
10688097
10688097
10688097
10688097
10688097
10688097
10688097
10688097
10688097
08714780

10800416
07899327
10032513
10032513
07384705
09766298
08591385
04175425
11445207

11445207

(C2)

(C2)
(C2)
(C2)
(C2)
(C2)
(C2)
(C2)
(C2)
(C2)
(C2)
(C2)
(C2)

(C2)

(C2)

(C2)

03/07/2018
03/07/2018
02/07/2018

03/07/2018
03/07/2018
03/07/2018
03/07/2018
03/07/2018
03/07/2018
03/07/2018
03/07/2018
03/07/2018
03/07/2018
03/07/2018
27/06/2018

28/06/2018
03/07/2018
02/07/2018
02/07/2018
29/06/2018
02/07/2018
02/07/2018

03/07/2018
03/07/2018
03/07/2018
03/07/2018
03/07/2018
03/07/2018
03/07/2018
03/07/2018
03/07/2018
03/07/2018
03/07/2018
03/07/2018
28/06/2018

28/06/2018
01/07/2018
03/07/2018
03/07/2018
30/06/2018
28/06/2018
03/07/2018
29/06/2018
03/07/2018

03/07/2018



