DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)					
UNIVERSITY OF MANCHESTER STUDENTS' UNION	07759820	(C3) 03/07/2018	UNIVERSITY OF MANCHESTER STUDENTS' UNION	07759820	(C3) 03/07/2018
UNIVERSITY OF MANCHESTER STUDENTS' UNION	07759820	(C2) 03/07/2018	UNIVERSITY OF MANCHESTER STUDENTS' UNION	07759820	(C3) 03/07/2018
UNIVERSITY OF MANCHESTER STUDENTS' UNION	07759820	(C2) 02/07/2018	UNIVERSITY OF SUNDERLAND STUDENTS' UNION	07702161	(C2) 02/07/2018
UNIVERSITY OF MANCHESTER STUDENTS' UNION	07759820	(C2) 02/07/2018	UNIVERSITY OF SUSSEX STUDENTS' UNION UNIVERSITY OF SUSSEX STUDENTS' UNION		(C2) 03/07/2018 (C2) 03/07/2018
UNION UNIVERSITY OF MANCHESTER STUDENTS'	07759820	(C2) 02/07/2018	UNIVERSITY OF SUSSEX STUDENTS' UNION	07695765	(C2) 03/07/2018
UNION UNIVERSITY OF MANCHESTER STUDENTS'	07759820	(C2) 02/07/2018	UNIVERSITY OF SUSSEX STUDENTS' UNION UNIVERSITY OF SUSSEX STUDENTS' UNION		(C2) 03/07/2018 (C2) 03/07/2018
UNION UNIVERSITY OF MANCHESTER STUDENTS'	07759820	(C2) 02/07/2018	UNIVERSITY OF SUSSEX STUDENTS' UNION UNIVERSITY OF SUSSEX STUDENTS' UNION		(C2) 03/07/2018 (C2) 03/07/2018
UNION		, ,	UNIVERSITY OF SUSSEX STUDENTS' UNION	07695765	(C2) 03/07/2018
UNIVERSITY OF MANCHESTER STUDENTS' UNION	07759820	(C2) 02/07/2018	UNIVERSITY OF SUSSEX STUDENTS' UNION UNIVERSITY OF SUSSEX STUDENTS' UNION		(C2) 03/07/2018 (C2) 03/07/2018
UNIVERSITY OF MANCHESTER STUDENTS' UNION	07759820	(C2) 02/07/2018	UNIVERSITY OF SUSSEX STUDENTS' UNION UNIVERSITY OF WOLVERHAMPTON	07695765 07275807	(C2) 03/07/2018 (C2) 27/06/2018
THE UNIVERSITY OF NORTHAMPTON	03092244	(C2) 03/07/2018	STUDENTS' UNION		, , , , , ,
ENTERPRISES LIMITED UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHAMPTON	08034371	(C2) 02/07/2018	UNIVERSITY OF WOLVERHAMPTON STUDENTS' UNION	07275807	(C2) 28/06/2018
STUDENTS' UNION UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHAMPTON	08034371	(C2) 02/07/2018	UNIVERSITY OF WOLVERHAMPTON STUDENTS' UNION	07275807	(C2) 03/07/2018
STUDENTS' UNION		, ,	UNIVERSITY OF WOLVERHAMPTON	07275807	(C2) 02/07/2018
UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHAMPTON STUDENTS' UNION	08034371	(C2) 02/07/2018	STUDENTS' UNION UNIVERSITY OF WOLVERHAMPTON	07275807	(C2) 02/07/2018
UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHAMPTON STUDENTS' UNION	08034371	(C2) 02/07/2018	STUDENTS' UNION UNIVERSITY OF WOLVERHAMPTON	07275807	(C2) 29/06/2018
UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHAMPTON STUDENTS' UNION	08034371	(C2) 02/07/2018	STUDENTS' UNION UNIVERSITY OF WOLVERHAMPTON	07275807	(C2) 02/07/2018
UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHAMPTON	08034371	(C2) 02/07/2018	STUDENTS' UNION		, , , , , ,
STUDENTS' UNION UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHAMPTON	08034371	(C2) 02/07/2018	UNIVERSITY OF WOLVERHAMPTON STUDENTS' UNION	07275807	(C2) 02/07/2018
STUDENTS' UNION UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHAMPTON	08034371	(C2) 02/07/2018	UNIVERSITY OF YORK STUDENTS' UNION UNIVERSITY OF YORK STUDENTS' UNION	10688097 10688097	(C2) 03/07/2018 (C2) 03/07/2018
STUDENTS' UNION		, ,	UNIVERSITY OF YORK STUDENTS' UNION	10688097	(C2) 03/07/2018
UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHAMPTON STUDENTS' UNION	08034371	(C2) 02/07/2018	UNIVERSITY OF YORK STUDENTS' UNION UNIVERSITY OF YORK STUDENTS' UNION	10688097 10688097	(C2) 03/07/2018 (C2) 03/07/2018
UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHAMPTON STUDENTS' UNION	08034371	(C2) 02/07/2018	UNIVERSITY OF YORK STUDENTS' UNION UNIVERSITY OF YORK STUDENTS' UNION	10688097 10688097	(C2) 03/07/2018 (C2) 03/07/2018
UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHAMPTON	08034371	(C2) 02/07/2018	UNIVERSITY OF YORK STUDENTS' UNION	10688097	(C2) 03/07/2018
STUDENTS' UNION UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHAMPTON	08034371	(C2) 02/07/2018	UNIVERSITY OF YORK STUDENTS' UNION UNIVERSITY OF YORK STUDENTS' UNION	10688097 10688097	(C2) 03/07/2018 (C2) 03/07/2018
STUDENTS' UNION UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHAMPTON	08034371	(C2) 02/07/2018	UNIVERSITY OF YORK STUDENTS' UNION UNIVERSITY OF YORK STUDENTS' UNION	10688097 10688097	(C2) 03/07/2018 (C2) 03/07/2018
STUDENTS' UNION		(- , - , - , - , - , - , - , -	UNIVERSITY TECHNICAL COLLEGE	08714780	(C2) 28/06/2018
UNIVERSITY OF SUNDERLAND STUDENTS' UNION	07702161	(C2) 03/07/2018	WARRINGTON UNIVERS MD LTD	10800416	(D4) 28/06/2018
UNIVERSITY OF SUNDERLAND STUDENTS' UNION	07702161	(C2) 02/07/2018	UNIVOX NETWORKS LTD. UNIVUS LTD.	07899327 10032513	(D1) 01/07/2018 (B4) 03/07/2018
UNIVERSITY OF SUNDERLAND STUDENTS' UNION	07702161	(C2) 02/07/2018		10032513 07384705	(B4) 03/07/2018 (D1) 30/06/2018
UNIVERSITY OF SUNDERLAND STUDENTS'	07702161	(C2) 03/07/2018	UNIXCHIMP.COM LTD	09766298	(D1) 28/06/2018
UNION UNIVERSITY OF SUNDERLAND STUDENTS'	07702161	(C2) 02/07/2018	UNI-X EUROPE LTD THE UNKNOWN PARTNERSHIP LIMITED	08591385 04175425	(D4) 03/07/2018 (D1) 29/06/2018
UNION UNIVERSITY OF SUNDERLAND STUDENTS'	07702161	(C2) 03/07/2018	UNLIKELY ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE LIMITED	11445207	(C1) 03/07/2018
UNION SONDERLAND STODENTS	0,,02101	(52) 53/6//2010	UNLIKELY ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE LIMITED	11445207	(B1) 03/07/2018